Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: January 13, 2023

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

761055-18-0010

761050-19-0061

761050-19-0061

761050-19-0061

761050-19-0061

761050-19-0061

761055-20-0066

761020-19-0014

6/27/2018
4/10/2019

4/10/2019

4/10/2019

12/28/2019

12/28/2019

5/9/2020

11/24/2018

Baltimore
District Heights

District Heights

District Heights

Temple Hills

Temple Hills
Baltimore

Baltimore

STATE

ITEM DESCRIPTION

MD
MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

Ruger SRIC Pistol CAL:9
SN:336-32222

Tactical P80) Unknown
HiPoint CF380 Pistol
CAL:380 SN:P8065860

15 Rounds Assorted
Ammunition

10 Rounds Sellier & Bellot
Ammunition CAL:762

Zastava M57 Pistol
CAL:762 SN:ZM570001408
Bryco Arms Jennings Nine
Pistol CAL:9 SN:1509858
Lorcin Engineering L380
Pistol CAL:380 SN:478141

VALUE

$440.00
$50.00

$100.00

$1.50

$1.00

$200.00

$100.00

$100.00



	Maryland

